Overall Results for Timberland CT
Carolina Horse Park September 22, 2017
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Int IT ‘ Pair Pony ‘ 36 ‘Jennifer ‘Matheson ‘Bax 3, Rocco 454 ‘ R R 6‘ 45.50‘ 51.5 R R R
Int 1T ‘Single Horse‘ a4 ‘Daphne ‘White ‘Halstead by Legacy ‘ 40.81 1 6‘ 9_50‘ 15.5 56.31 1 | 1
Panache Aviator/Queen of
P | Pair Horse | 13 |Marcie Quist Denial 56.28 1 15| 34.50| 49.5 105.78 1 1
P ‘ Pair Pony ‘ 38 ‘Kari ‘Harmon ‘Sylvester, Jezebel ‘ 62.95 1 0‘ 17.00‘ 17 79.95 1 | 1
P [Single Horsel 22 |Paula Bliss Burr 50.28 | 1 0| 0.00 0 50.28 1 1
P [Single Hors¢ 34 |Taylor Bradish Katydid Duchess 58.95 2 6| 1.00 7 65.95 2 2
P |Single Pony| 3 |Carol Funderburgh  |Bunny 4694 | 3 0| 4.00 50.94 3 2
P |Single Pony| 19 |Robin Foster Sade's Wise Guy 5762 | 6 3| 4.50 7.5 65.12 7 7
P |Single Pony| 24 |Damara Gaillot Nick 4661 | 2 0| 5.00 51.61 5 3
P |Single Pony| 29 |Nancy Faller Cobalt 5561 | 5 0| 3.00 3 58.61 1 5
P |Single Pony| 32 |GladysAnn |Wells Final Deal 5228 | 4 3| 3.00 58.28 6 4
P |Single Pony| 39 |Kari Harmon Gemini 6062 | 7 3| 0.50 3.5 64.12 2 6
P |Single Pony| 48 |Catherine Shields 40.27 1 0| 5.00 4527 4 1
T ‘ Single Pony‘ 53 ‘Bonnie ‘Fahrner ‘Buttonwood Bodie ‘ 47.68 1 0 ‘ 0.00‘ 0 4768 S |
LT ‘Singlc Horsc‘ 9 ‘Cheryl ‘Painter ‘Jan Van De Rijsakker ‘ 65.13 1 3 ‘ 19.50 ‘ 22.5 87.63 1 | 1

1:04 PM



Division
class
Entry #

Name

Whip

Horse/Pony

Bax 3,

Halstead by
Legac

Single

Horse 45 Daphne White

Hidden
Springs
Bosa Nova

Int Single

11 Pon: 7  Deborah  Branson

Dark Upke,
Dark Timke,
Dark Abir,
Ducco,
Oberon,

4inHand 41 Wiebe Draistra Febe

Alice's Brass

Int  PairPony 25 Leslie Griewe Ring, Relish

Single
Int Pony 12
Single

Boo Fitch Kiko

Int Poni 31 Maiiie Sullivan Elmo 2 1

Panache
Aviator /
Queen of
Denial
Ysbrand,
Lieuwe,
Hertzen,
Hiddle,
Melle,
Nanne

Pair

P Horse 14 Marcie Quist

Pair Fernande

Horse 15 Joan

P PairPony 8 Liz Murray Ozzy, Pryce
Neon Fire,
New

P Pair Pony 40 Ray Mansur Champion

Tot
al A

R/W/
E

Place

Penalties
Time Penalties

473 230

422

62.5
4

392

50.0
3

579
9
56.1

44.7
8

536

64.1
2

46.1
1

2

0 0.00

9 450

130

8 6.50

1

5 5.00

Tot
al C

0

14

25

20

R/W/
E

A+C

4

58.2

756

88.6
2

66.1
1

Cones Place

3

To Date Place

Sec B
time

24 26

24 30

26 34

23 42

0

0

0

0

Obs
1

522
5

66.9
9

705

67.7
2

50.4
4

0

0

0

0

Obs
2

56.1
8

64.3
4

768

70.8
6

529
6

Obs
3

823 577 500 484
82 387 457 510

Pair Poni Jennifer ~ Matheson Rocco 454 32.72
118. 7

53.0
0 5

60.3
0 3

699

63.2
0 7

52.0
0 8

Obs 4

32.81

42.06

33.72

41.56

52.19

57.5

42

Obs
5

4

524
0 2

0 469

774
0 3

643

0

0

.,......5
penalties

Obs
6

80.2
9

965

0

101 UDS
penalties

98

10

Tot
B

488 535 728
92 642 704

114.
99

154

R/W/
E

0

0

A+B+
C

1551

173.2

230. 2

57.8 85.5 122. 210.8
0 4 0 7 0 1 19 0 1
46.9 75.0 79.8 1459
0 6 0 6 0 80 75 0 8

[Marathon Place

2

512 708 700 773 805 991 1503
6 6.00 35.78
135 635 582 578 557 499 646 809 1444
37.25
74.4 57.3 51.8 50.9 49.8 61.2 76.4 150.9
9 1750 17 9 2 24 18 0 7 0 3 0 5 3466 O 7 0 2 0 76 75 0 7
56. 1 58 1 49 2 50 0 53 6 72 9 129. 0

3

Final Place




Pair Pon

Pa1r Sm

i Jane Hostetter ~ Trail, Sam

Single
Horse
Single
P Horse
Single
P Horse
Single
P Horse
Single
Horse

Single
P Pony
Single
P Pony
Single
P Pony
Single
P Pony
Single
P Pony
Single
P Pony
Single

Pony

Single
VSE

Pair
Horse

Single
T Horse

Single Sm
Pony

54 Megan

35

42

50

23

28

33

47

17

27

20

Paula
Taylor

Gloria

Susan

Kelly

Carol
David
Robin
Damara
Nancy
GladysA

nn
Catherin

Jane

Morgan

Harold

Breanna

Fullgraf

Bliss
Bradish
Ripperton
Burrows

Valdes

Funderbu

rgh

Cohen

Foster

Gaillot

Faller

Wells

Shields

Hostetter

Pevonka

Brown

Sheahan

Bayshore
Pastime,
Tulipking
Finola,
Dunbarton
Double Stuff
Oreo

Burr
Katydid
Duchess

Copperline

Disco

Squirt

Bunny
Majestic
O'Reilly
Sade's Wise
Guy

Nick
Cobalt
Final Deal

River

Stetson

Panda,
Quinn

Caliente

512
444

427

47.2
8
53.4
5
64.1
1
58 1

444
4
50.6
1
62.1
2
517
8
50.7
8
50.9
5
36 4

494
532
852

75.1
2
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60.2 49.7 48.0 66.5 532 58.3 78.1 138.4
0 9.00 9 8 1 1 24 1 0 5 0 5 0 8 3653 0 3 0 4 78 2 0 0
48.4 56.8 63.6 78.0 126.5
0 4.00 4 4 1 1 25 46 0 2 0 512 0 50 4428 0 463 0 9 73 0 1
48.7
6 0.00 6 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48.77
47.2 50.3 46.2 49.1 54.9 69.1 116.4
0 0.00 0 8 1 1 2 7 0 8 0 1 0 44 3194 0 4 0 7 69 6 0 4
65.4 50.2 42.6 58.4 75.6 141.0
9 3.00 12 5 4 3 22 15 0 2 0 573 0 5 3225 0 8 0 616 76 25 0 7
67.1 59.3 53.4 57.8 52.0 102. 169.6
3 0.00 3 1 HC | HC |23 49 0 2 0 6 0 9 5853 0 8 0 101 96 57 0 8
61.1 50.0 533 138.1
3 0.00 3 1 2 4 21 51 O 2 0 2 0 . 0 5
46.4 57.3 . . . . 122.0
0 2.00 2 4 1 2 23 14 0 1 0 519 0 0 3
53.6 64.7 64.9 . .
3 0.00 3 1 2T 3 26 7 0 5 0 8 0 8 4985 0 55 0 7 93 E 0 HHH
1 717.1 49.1 40.7 36.8 51.8 64.3 141.4
5 0.00 15 2 7 7 23 5 0 5 0 42 0 5 36.87 0 4 0 1 64 55 0 7
577 56.8 52.5 51.7 76.8 82.6 140.4
6 0.00 6 8 5 5 23 6 0 505 O 4 0 2 4203 0 8 0 2 &3 23 0 0
1 63.2 454 46.9 44.8 43.7 73.0 724 135.7
2 050 13 8 6 6 23 53 0 5 0 2 0 2 3569 0 8 0 6 72 3 0 1
539 48.4 56.2 44.9 475 77.8 131.7
3 0.00 3 5 2T 4 23 13 0 4 0 1 0 8 4413 0 3 0 701 78 48 0 9
39.9 63.4 57.3 52.1 84.4 96.0 1359
3 050 35 4 4 1 24 7 0 552 0 3 0 6 715 0 1 0 4 96 1 0 5
494 60.1 542 49.7 48.0 75.0 HtHH
0 0.00 0 4 1 1 25 16 0 9 E 7 0 8 4184 0 2 0 7 82 # 0 fidiisia
53.2 71.0 70.6 60.7 70.7 89.3 10 103. 156.5
0 0.00 0 8 1 1 32 26 0 6 0 2 0 1 5046 0 7 0 1 3 23 0 1
3495 164. 119. 284.4
0 0 80 71 1 1 28 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 6
1 90.1
5 0.00 15 2 1 1 19 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90.12




T

Single
Pony
Single
Pony
Single
Pony
Single
Pony
Single

11

30

43

Bonnie
Sharon

Antonio

Kathy

Farhner

Mueller

Rueda

Nekton

Buttonwood
Bodie

Sinn Sera
Neytiri

Stars &
Stripes Jim

48.4
1
67.1
3
60.5
8

54.7
7
65.6

2

3 0.00

6 0.50

0 0.00

6 250

6 0.00

T Poni 52 Faith Bradshaw  Jubilee

7 4
Single Sm 51.1

T Poni 26 Cara Triebel Peisi 3 1 3 0.00

Single 67.3

T VSE 51 Hoie Lucas Texas Pete 1 1 0 7.50

Lim Single Abacus 58.5 2
T Horse 10 Cheryl Painter Xanthus 8 1 0.00
Lim Single Sm 65.6 19.5
T Pony 16 Joanie Wilson Princess Star 7 3 0

3

6.5

0

8.5

6

7.5

21

23

22

24

55

41

51.41

73.63

60.58

63.27

71.67

54.13

92.31

79.58

e B
1

88.17




